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	Ime
	
	Podaci o naručiocu

	Prezime
	
	

	Naziv firme
	
	

	Adresa
	
	

	Telefon
	
	

	Fax
	
	

	E-mail
	
	


	R.b.
	Marka vozila
	Tip
	Adresa utovara
	Adresa istovara
	Podaci o utovaru

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	


	Datum utovara
	
	Datum istovara:
	


Datum: ___________________


Potpis i pečat: ___________________________
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